
2018 Breeding Ewes-SUNDAY
Placing FIRST LAST CITY STATE Breed Tag # Weight

Class 4 1 keylee johnson imperial NE AOB 1813 79

2 Brecken Nelson Tribune KS AOB 83270 65

3 Audrina Marcy Leoti KS AOB KSSP 43683 70

4 Grayson Maxwell Larned KS AOB 83725 86

Class 5 1 Caitlyn Anderson Ault CO Hamp 8010 104

2 Blake Fabrizius Carr CO Hamp 8059 97

3 Olivia Sandy Loveland CO Hamp 18084 97

4 Audrina Marcy Leoti KS Hamp KSSP 43681 106

5 Faith Marcy Leoti KS Hamp KSSP 43682 105

6 Grayson Maxwell Larned KS Hamp 83742 100

7 keylee johnson imperial NE Hamp 258 64

Class 6 1 Chloe Crider Eaton CO X-Bred 8158 63

2 Becca Paine Hutchinson KS X-Bred 8077 68

3 Madison Cider Eaton CO X-Bred 8010 84

4 Aidan Hockman Hill City KS X-Bred 1820 80

5 stevie johnson imperial NE X-Bred 126 89

6 Chance Jones Healy Ks X-Bred 27193 85

7 Morgan Leake La Junta CO X-Bred 8076 68

8 Treven Jones Healy Ks X-Bred 27191 67

Caitlyn Anderson Ault CO Hamp 8010 104

Blake Fabrizius Carr CO Hamp 8059 97

Grand Champion

Reserve



2018 Prospect Market Lambs- SUNDAY
PlacingFIRST LAST CITY STATE Breed Tag # Weight

Class 7 1 Chloe Sandy Loveland CO AOB 342 109 CHAMP AOB

2 Chloe Crider Eaton CO AOB 18075 107 RES AOB

3 Skylar Eidson Sterling KS AOB 54075 77
4 Tayah Reece Lakin KS AOB 4037 52

Class 8 1 Brecken Nelson Tribune KS Southdown 83271 70 CHAMP SOUTHDOWN

2 Cooper Meng Garden City KS Southdown 41270 75 RES SOUTHDOWN

3 Maylee Reece Lakin KS Southdown 34032 62

Class 9 1 Chloe Sandy Loveland CO Speckle 356 114 CHAMP SPECKLE

2 Aidan Hockman Hill City KS Speckle 8102 82 RES SPECKLE

3 Shea Robertson Elkhart KS Speckle 42614 93

Class 10 1 Ally Sandy Loveland CO Natural 316 102 CHAMP NATURAL

2 Rylee Anderson Ault CO Natural 1822 74 RES NATURAL

3 Aidan Hockman Hill City KS Natural 1820 80

4 Audrina Marcy Leoti KS Natural 8112 70

5 keylee johnson imperial NE Natural 802 87

Class 11 1 Chloe Crider Eaton CO Hamp 8024 79 RES HAMP

2 Tanner Fabrizius Carr CO Hamp 1822 79

3 Austin Crider Eaton CO Hamp 8029 75

4 Aidan Hockman Hill City KS Hamp 1803 74

5 Morgan Leake La Junta CO Hamp 8061 77

6 Treven Jones Healy Ks Hamp 27194 78



7 Keylee Johnson Imperial NE Hamp 258 64

Class 12 1 Madison Crider Eaton CO Hamp 8010 83

2 Becca Paine Hutchinson KS Hamp 18136 82

3 Chance Jones Healy Ks Hamp 27193 85

4 TJ Rice Fort Collins KS Hamp 263 84

5 Morgan Leake La Junta CO Hamp 1087 89

6 Grayson Maxwell Larned KS Hamp 83741 84

Class 13

1 Blake Fabrizius Carr CO Hamp 8059 97

2 Olivia Sandy Loveland CO Hamp 18084 97

Class 14 1 Caitlyn Anderson Ault CO Hamp 8010 104 CHAMP HAMP

2 Angela Pell Beaver OK Hamp 1801 102

3 Grayson Maxwell Larned KS Hamp 83742 100

4 Jacqulyn Pell Beaver OK Hamp 1200 127

Class 15 1 Chloe Crider Eaton CO X-bred 8158 63

2 Morgan Leake La Junta CO X-bred 8076 68

3 Treven Jones Healy Ks X-bred 27191 67

Clas 16 1 Ally Sandy Loveland CO X-bred 338 89

2 Austin Crider Eaton CO X-bred J603 86

3 Aidan Hockman Hill City KS X-bred 1805 81

4 Chance Jones Healy Ks X-bred 18020 88

5 Morgan Leake La Junta CO X-bred 8064 82



6 stevie johnson imperial NE X-bred 126 89

7 Reese Meng Garden City KS X-bred 41269 85

Class 17 1 Caitlyn Anderson Ault CO X-bred 8275 98

2 Jaysie Schoenfeld Oakley KS X-bred 12447 95

3 TJ Rice Fort Collins KS X-bred 262 95

Class 18 1 Madison Crider Eaton CO X-bred 1815 108

2 Shea Robertson Elkhart KS X-bred 42616 108

3 Angela Pell Beaver OK X-bred 1052 102

Caitlyn Anderson Ault CO X-bred 8275 98

Madison Crider Eaton CO X-bred 1815 108

3RD Ally Sandy Loveland CO

4TH Caitlyn Anderson Ault CO

5TH Chloe Sandy Loveland CO

Grand Champion

Reserve



2018 Sheep Showmanship- SUNDAY
Placing FIRST LAST CITY STATE AGE

SENIOR 1 Becca Paine Hutchinson KS Sr

2 Caitlyn Anderson Ault CO Sr

3 Chloe Sandy Loveland CO Sr

4 Blake Fabrizius Carr CO Sr

5 Ally Sandy Loveland CO Sr

6 Chance Jones Healy Ks Sr

7 Aidan Hockman Hill City KS SR

8 Jaysie Schoenfeld Oakley KS Sr

9 Tayah Reece LAKIN KS Sr

10 Skylar Eidson Sterling KS Sr

11 Morgan Leake La Junta CO Sr

12 Cooper Meng Garden City KS Sr

13 Reese Meng Garden City KS Sr

INTERMEDIATE 1 Rylee Anderson Ault CO Int

2 Madison Crider Eaton CO Int

3 Chloe Crider Eaton KS Int

4 Shea Robertson Elkhart KS Int

5 Tanner Fabrizius Carr CO Int

6 Treven Jones Healy Ks Int

7 Austin Crider Eaton CO Int

JUNIOR 1 Olivia Sandy Loveland CO Jr

2 Audrina Marcy Leoti KS Jr

3 Brecken Nelson Tribune KS Jr

4 keylee johnson imperial NE Jr

5 Faith Marcy Leoti KS Jr

6 Grayson Maxwell Larned KS JR

7 Angela Pell Beaver OK JR

8 Maylee Reece LAKIN KS Jr

9 Jacqulyn Pell Beaver OK JR


